
Certified Nursing Assistant - Union

Union County Medical Center; Room 126

Instructor: Missy Harper-Butler

September 13, 2022 - December 15, 2022; 5:00pm - 9:00pm

Lecture/Lab

Day Date Time Hours

Tuesday 9/13/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 9/15/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 9/20/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 9/22/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 9/27/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 9/29/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 10/4/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 10/6/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 10/11/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 10/13/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 10/18/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 10/20/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 10/25/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 10/27/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 11/1/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 11/3/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 11/8/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 2

66

Clinical

Day Date Time Hours

Thursday 11/10/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Saturday 11/12/2022 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 4

Tuesday 11/15/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 11/17/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 11/22/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday Thanksgiving No Class 0

Tuesday 11/29/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 12/1/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 12/6/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 12/8/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Tuesday 12/13/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Thursday 12/15/2022 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 4

Total 44


